
Mississippi Approved Practial Nursing Programs 

Name of Program Location Director/Chair Phone Number Email Address

Blue Cliff College

12251 Bernard Parkway, Gulfport, 

MS 39503 Roni Owens 504-389-4498 rowens@bluecliff.edu

Coahoma Community College
901 Ohio Street, Clarksdale, MS 

38614
Annie Hankins 662-621-4692 ahankins@coahomacc.edu 

Copiah-Lincoln Community College

PO Box 649, Wesson, MS  39191                

151 CoLin Dr, Mendenhall, MS 39114                                          

11 CoLin Cir., Natchez, MS  39120 Hope Berry 601-748-9419 hope.berry@colin.edu 

East Central Community College
P.O. Box 129, Decatur, MS 39327

Theresa Cole 601-635-6131 tcole@eccc.edu

East Mississippi Community College

P.O. Box 100, Mayhew, MS 39753                                   

1512 Kemper Street, Scooba, MS 

39358
Jamonicia Johnson 662-243-2664 jjohnson2@eastms.edu

Hinds Community College 

1750 Chadwick Drive, Jackson, MS 

39204                                                 

11 Community College Blvd., Pearl, 

MS 39208                                             

6639 Paxton Road, Vicksburg, MS 

39180

Emily Luther 601-376-4850 Emily.Luther@hindscc.edu

Holmes Community College 

620 West Jefferson St., Kosciusko, 

MS 39090                                              

1060 JK Avent Dr., Grenada, MS 

38901 412 W. Ridgeland Ave., 

Ridgeland, MS 39157                          

Dr. Christi Blair 662-472-9173 cblair@holmescc.edu

Itawamba Community College
2176 South Eason Boulevard, Tupelo, 

MS 38804 
Dr. Lisa Pearson 662-620-5230 lmpearson@iccms.edu

Jones County Junior College

900 S. Court St., Ellisville, MS 39437     

3209 MS-15, Bay Springs, MS 39422 Amy Myers 601-477-2249 amy.myers@jcjc.edu

MS Gulf Coast Community College            

19330 Hwy. 67, Biloxi, MS 39532

Dr. Joan Hendrix 228-267-8643 joan.hendrix@mgccc.edu

Meridian Community College
910 Highway 19 North, Meridian, MS 

39307
Bethany Files 601-484-8711 bfiles@meridiancc.edu

Mississippi Delta Community College
P.O. Box 668, Moorhead, MS 38761

Veronica Caradine 662-246-6513 vcaradine@msdelta.edu

Northeast Mississippi Community College
101 Cunningham Blvd, Booneville, 

MS 38829 Dr. Kristi Tooley 662-720-7288 kmtooley@nemcc.edu
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Mississippi Approved Practial Nursing Programs 

Northwest Mississippi Community College

4975 Highway 51 North, Senatobia, 

MS 38668                                                  

25 Industrial Rd, Ashland, MS 38603                                 

5197 W.E. Ross Parkway, Southaven, 

MS 38671                                        

1310 Belk Drive, Oxford, MS 38655

Betty Ginn 662-560-1119 bginn@northwestms.edu

Pearl River Community College 101 Highway 11 North, Poplarville, 

MS 39470                                               

5448 US Highway 49 South, 

Hattiesburg, MS 39401                                     

454 Highway 90, Suite D

Waveland, MS 39576

Dr. Melissa Bryant 601-554-4697 mbryant@prcc.edu

Southwest Mississippi Community College 1156 College Drive, Summit, MS 

39666
Stephanie Greer 601-276-3837 sgreer@smcc.edu
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